
Wednesday. May [4Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

8. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of the Four Leaf CloverArt Union
9.30 Piano Playtime
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Fashions in Melody
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Musical Varieties
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Film Selections2. 0, Barbara Dale
2.15 Words and Music
2.30 $Women’s Hour (Marina): The Way
a Man Sees It; Fashion News; Dangerous
Lady
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club3.35 Salon Concert4.0 Variety Hour
5. 0 Dance Bands of Yesteryear
5.45 Evening Star: John McKenzie

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0. Song Priorities of 1952
6.30 Twilight Ranger
6.45 Latest Locai Releases7.0 Annie Get Your Gun
7.15 Patrick Dawlish

7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week: Florence
Nightingale Born
8.45 Trumpets in the Dawn
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Boogie Men: Johnson, Ammons
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. OQa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
925 Drawing of the Four Leaf~CloverArt Union
9.30' New Concert Orchestra
9.45 Joseph Schmidt
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane
11. 0 Les Welch, Mary Martin and Reg-
inald Dixon
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2 0 Barbara Dale ;

2.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Fashion News, Dangerous Lady

3.30 Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
3.45 Gladys Swarthout
4. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
4.15 Paul Robeson
4.30 Melodies of Yesterday
4.45 Xavier Cugat
5. 0 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
5.15 Art Mooney and his Orchestra
5.30 Reserved5.45 Rhythm of the Waltz

EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Dinner Music
Paul Weston
Rawicz and Landauer
Richard Crooks
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hart of the Territory
A Man Called. Sheppard
This Was the Week: Florence
ightingale Born
King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin

9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 New Releases
10.30 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH8 1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 School’s Out
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of the Four Leaf CloverArt Union
9.30 Let’s Make Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield: Home of Mary Lane11. 0 Prelude to Lunch
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Barbara Dale ‘

2.15 In an Old World Garden
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
Fashion News; Dangerous Lady3.30 Cafe Orchestra
3.45 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto)
4. 0 Guarde Republicaine SaxophoneQuartet
4.15 Four Ramblers
4.30 Lioht and Bright
5. 0 Billy Costello (Popeye)5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Will Glahe and his Orchestra
Al Jolson
Piano Request Time
Kathryn GraysonContinental Novelty OrchestraPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict (final)Hart of the Territory
A Man Called SheppardThis was the Week: Florence

Nightingale Born :

8.45 The Golden Colt ;9.0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 The Human Comedy10.15 Noel Coward
10.30 Close down

47ZB DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Jeannette MacDonald
(soprano)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of the Four Leaf CloverArt Union9.30 Moment Musicale
10. 0 Doctor Paul40.15 The Intruder
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly
10.45 Wakefield-Home of Mary Lane
. O Light Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)
12. 0 Lunch Music
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1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Song Spinners
}2. 0 Barbara Dale
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Fashion Report, ‘Homemaker’s Quiz,
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale ,
4. 0 Comedy Capers
4.15 Instrumental ; Variety
4.30 They Sing With Bing
4.45 South Sea Melodies
ls. it) Children’s Session
| 5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Some of Your Favourites
6.30 Local Colour
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Modern Marvels
8. 0 Hart of the Territory
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This Was the Week: Florence
Nightingale Born
845 The Octopus9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People9.30 The Voice of Firestone
10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Dance to these Melodies
10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
7. Oa.m, Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Accordion Ensembles
9.45 Let the Bands Play10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
10.30 Nurse White
10.45 Music for Madame
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Flim and TheatreNews
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 Famous Frauds
1.45 Alfresco Music \g. 8 Close down \

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Spotlight.on Tony Martinm8 Superman
7.15 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron
8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Three Musketeers
8.30 Mid-evening Musicale9.0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin ;

9.30 The Firestone Half-hour
10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down

"The Octopus," a thrill-packed, quick-action feature based on fag¢ts about
International narcotics’ rings, is heard
tonight and each Monday, Tuesday and
Thursday from 4ZB at 8.45 p.m,* * oe

Rod Talbot conducts another inter-
view in "How Do You Do?" from 1ZB
at 10 p.m. Each Wednesday at this
time Rod introduces people from differ-
ent walks of life and poses questions
about their employment that listenerswould probably ask.

a * *
The voice of Joseph Schmidt, the
German tenor sensation of the early
*thirties, who died in Switzerland dur-
ing the war, remains one of the finest
on records, He excelled as an

_
inter-

preter of Italian and German love
songs, and in light opera. his romantic
muse found perfect expression. Listen-
ers who wish to renew acquaintance
with Joseph Schmidt may do so today
from 2ZB at 9.45 a.m.
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